
 Sedan
Deductible of Baht 5,000 in case
of fault claims or unknown

covers for accidental, 
loss by theft and �re

Comprehensive
Motor Insurance

Pick up

Super Save Premium ! 
Value For Money

Sedan
Deductible of Baht 5,000 in caseDeductible of Baht 5,000 in caseDeductible of Baht 5,000 in case
of fault claims or unknownof fault claims or unknown SedanSedan Pick up

Sum Insured
Contracted Garage Dealer Garage Contracted Garage Dealer Garage

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

400,000

450,000

500,000

550,000

600,000

650,000

700,000

750,000

800,000

850,000

900,000

950,000

1,000,000

1,100,000

1,200,000

1,300,000

1,400,000

1,500,000

1,600,000

1,700,000

1,800,000

1,900,000

2,000,000

9,700

10,200

10,700

11,200

11,700

12,200

12,700

13,200

13,700

14,200

14,700

15,200

15,700

16,200

16,700

17,200

17,700

18,200

18,700

19,200

19,700

20,200

20,700

21,200

21,700

22,200

22,700

10,900

11,400

11,900

12,400

12,900

13,400

13,900

14,400

14,900

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

14,200

14,900

15,500

16,200

16,800

17,500

18,100

18,800

19,400

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11,900

12,500

13,100

13,700

14,300

15,000

15,600

16,200

16,800

17,500

18,100

18,700

19,300

19,900

20,600

21,200

21,800

22,400

23,000

23,700

24,300

24,900

25,500

26,200

26,800

27,400

28,000

ComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensiveComprehensive

Premiums (including VAT & Stamp Duty)

This brochure is not an insurance contract. Full details are speci�ed in the insurance policy. 

Premiums (Baht) Premiums (Baht)

Motor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor InsuranceMotor Insurance

AXA 
save



Conditions

1. The above premium is excluding compulsory premium (Sedan = Baht 645.21, Pick up = Baht 967.28)   

2. Car pre-inspection is required   

3. Cover for private use only, not for hire/rent   

4. Type of vehicles under exclusions : rental car, modi�ed car for racing, imported car, sport car   

    such as Porsche, Ferrari, Nissan Fairlady, Audi TT, Nissan 350Z, BMW Z4, Mazda NX5 & RX8, Benz SLK etc.   

5. Maximum age of insured vehicle : 15 years and maximum age of vehicle for dealer garage : 5 years   

6. Sum insured is 80% of the market value   

7. Cover own damage to the insured vehicle as the comprehensive insurance    

    (subject to deductible of Baht 5,000 in case of fault claims or unknown)   

Special privilege
1. Cover standard equipment and accessories from manufacturer or car dealer  
2. Free AXA Roadside Service 24-hour nationwide Tel 0 2206 5488 (for the insured vehicle age not exceeding 15 years as at the effective date) ie.         
    - Free All Light Labor Repair Charges (Max Baht 1,500/accident) Incurred from Roadside emergency service and Unlimited incidents per year

    - Free Towing Fee for the �rst 100 km To the nearest garage in case the insured vehicle cannot be fixed through Roadside emergency service

    - Free Up to 20 Litres of Gasoline per year In case the insured vehicle runs out of gasoline while on the road etc.
3. 100% Payment for tyre, battery (except hybrid system battery), lubricant, coolant and audio equipped from factory
 

Coverage Sedan

1. Third Party Liability 
    1.1 Bodily Injury or Compensation  
          over maximum limit of Compulsory Motor Insurance Only
    1.2 Limit for Property Damage 
 
2. Own Damage Coverage 
    2.1 Own Damage 
    2.2 Fire and Theft 
 
3. Additional Coverage 
    3.1 Personal Accident   (1 Driver and 6 Passengers) 
    3.2 Medical Expenses   (1 Driver and 6 Passengers) 
    3.3 Bail Bond  

2,000,000
10,000,000

5,000,000
 
 
As per Sum Insured
As per Sum Insured

 
 

100,000
100,000
200,000

Baht/Person
Baht/Accident
Baht/Accident
 
 
Baht/Accident
Baht/Accident
 
 
Baht/Person
Baht/Person
Baht/Accident

Conditions

    3.3 Bail Bond  200,000 Baht/Accident

Coverage Pick up

1. Third Party Liability 
    1.1 Bodily Injury or Compensation  
          over maximum limit of Compulsory Motor Insurance Only 
    1.2 Limit for Property Damage 
 
2. Own Damage Coverage 
    2.1 Own Damage 
    2.2 Fire and Theft 
 
3. Additional Coverage 
    3.1 Personal Accident   (1 Driver and 4 Passengers) 
    3.2 Medical Expenses   (1 Driver and 4 Passengers) 
    3.3 Bail Bond  

Coverage

1,000,000
10,000,000

2,500,000

As per Sum Insured
As per Sum Insured

100,000
100,000
200,000

Baht/Person
Baht/Accident
Baht/Accident

Baht/Accident
Baht/Accident

Baht/Person
Baht/Person
Baht/Accident

This brochure is not an insurance contract. Full details are speci�ed in the insurance policy. 

AXA 
save


