



covers for accidental, loss by theft and fire



Sedan

Pick up

	Save	990.0	Save	i ion ap
Sum Insured	Premiums (Baht)		Premiums (Baht)	
	Contracted Garage	Dealer Garage	Contracted Garage	Dealer Garage
200,000	9,700	11,900	10,900	14,200
250,000	10,200	12,500	11,400	14,900
300,000	10,700	13,100	11,900	15,500
350,000	11,200	13,700	12,400	16,200
400,000	11,700	14,300	12,900	16,800
450,000	12,200	15,000	13,400	17,500
500,000	12,700	15,600	13,900	18,100
550,000	13,200	16,200	14,400	18,800
600,000	13,700	16,800	14,900	19,400
650,000	14,200	17,500	-	-
700,000	14,700	18,100	-	-
750,000	15,200	18,700	-	-
800,000	15,700	19,300	-	-
850,000	16,200	19,900	-	-
900,000	16,700	20,600	-	-
950,000	17,200	21,200	-	-
1,000,000	17,700	21,800	-	-
1,100,000	18,200	22,400	-	-
1,200,000	18,700	23,000	-	-
1,300,000	19,200	23,700	-	-
1,400,000	19,700	24,300	-	-
1,500,000	20,200	24,900	-	-
1,600,000	20,700	25,500	-	-
1,700,000	21,200	26,200	-	-
1,800,000	21,700	26,800	-	-
1,900,000	22,200	27,400	-	-
2,000,000	22,700	28,000	-	-

Premiums (including VAT & Stamp Duty)



Coverage

Coverage	Sedan	
Third Party Liability 1.1 Bodily Injury or Compensation over maximum limit of Compulsory Motor Insurance Only 1.2 Limit for Property Damage	2,000,000 10,000,000 5,000,000	Baht/Person Baht/Accident Baht/Accident
2. Own Damage Coverage 2.1 Own Damage 2.2 Fire and Theft	As per Sum Insured As per Sum Insured	Baht/Accident Baht/Accident
3. Additional Coverage 3.1 Personal Accident (1 Driver and 6 Passengers) 3.2 Medical Expenses (1 Driver and 6 Passengers) 3.3 Bail Bond	100,000 100,000 200,000	Baht/Person Baht/Person Baht/Accident

Coverage	Pick up	
Third Party Liability 1.1 Bodily Injury or Compensation over maximum limit of Compulsory Motor Insurance Only 1.2 Limit for Property Damage	1,000,000 10,000,000 2,500,000	Baht/Person Baht/Accident Baht/Accident
2. Own Damage Coverage 2.1 Own Damage 2.2 Fire and Theft	As per Sum Insured As per Sum Insured	Baht/Accident Baht/Accident
3. Additional Coverage 3.1 Personal Accident (1 Driver and 4 Passengers) 3.2 Medical Expenses (1 Driver and 4 Passengers) 3.3 Bail Bond	100,000 100,000 200,000	Baht/Person Baht/Person Baht/Accident

Conditions

- 1. The above premium is excluding compulsory premium (Sedan = Baht 645.21, Pick up = Baht 967.28)
- 2. Car pre-inspection is required
- 3. Cover for private use only, not for hire/rent
- 4. Type of vehicles under exclusions: rental car, modified car for racing, imported car, sport car such as Porsche, Ferrari, Nissan Fairlady, Audi TT, Nissan 350Z, BMW Z4, Mazda NX5 & RX8, Benz SLK etc.
- 5. Maximum age of insured vehicle: 15 years and maximum age of vehicle for dealer garage: 5 years
- 6. Sum insured is 80% of the market value
- 7. Cover own damage to the insured vehicle as the comprehensive insurance (subject to deductible of Baht 5,000 in case of fault claims or unknown)

Special privilege

- 1. Cover standard equipment and accessories from manufacturer or car dealer
- 2. Free AXA Roadside Service 24-hour nationwide Tel 0 2206 5488 (for the insured vehicle age not exceeding 15 years as at the effective date) ie.
 - Free All Light Labor Repair Charges (Max Baht 1,500/accident) Incurred from Roadside emergency service and Unlimited incidents per year
 - Free Towing Fee for the first 100 km To the nearest garage in case the insured vehicle cannot be fixed through Roadside emergency service
 - Free Up to 20 Litres of Gasoline per year In case the insured vehicle runs out of gasoline while on the road etc.
- 3. 100% Payment for tyre, battery (except hybrid system battery), lubricant, coolant and audio equipped from factory

